

Hemant Singh vs. State of H.P.

Cr.MMO No. 1192 of 2025

25.03.2026. Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
the respondent No.1/State.

None for respondent No.2.

Case repeatedly called. In the interest of
justice, list the matter after four weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

25th March, 2026
(ravinder)